5.249 Forty-ninth Representative District.

The Forty-ninth Representative District shall consist of the following territory:

COUNTY
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT

PREC
Al101
Al104
A109
A109
A109
A109
A109
A109
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Al10
Alll
B101
B102
B104
B110
B111
C102
C103
C104
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105

NAME
SHEPHERDSVILLE #1
PLEASANT GROVE #4N
ZONETON #11
ZONETON #11
ZONETON #11
ZONETON #11
ZONETON #11
ZONETON #11
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2B
SHEPHERDSVILLE #3A
MT. WASHINGTON #7
MT. WASHINGTON #8
MT. WASHINGTON #10

MT. WASHINGTON #9-NORTH

MT. WASHINGTON #9-B
MARYVILLE #6
ZONETON #11-A
MARYVILLE SOUTH #19
HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

---CENSUS---
TRACT BLK

020400 1000
020400 1001
020400 1002
020400 1003
020400 1005
020400 1011
020400 2033
020400 2034
020400 2035
020400 2036
020400 2039
020400 2040
020400 2041
020400 2042
020400 2043
020400 2044
020400 2045
020400 2046
020400 2047
020400 2048
020400 2050
020400 2051
020400 2052
020400 2053
020400 2054
020701 3000
020701 3001
020701 3002
020701 3003
020701 3027
020701 3028

020601 2016
020602 1002
020602 1003
020602 1004
020602 1005
020602 1006

SECT



BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT
BULLITT

C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C105
C106
C107
C108
C109
Cl11
Cl12
D101
D102
D103
D104
D105
D106
D107
D107
D107
D107
D107
D107
D107
D107
D107
D107
D107
D109
D109
D109
D109
D109
D109
D109

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5A

HEBRON #5B

MARYVILLE #6A

ZONETON #11-B
ZONETON #11 NORTH
HEBRON #21

MARYVILLE SOUTH #19A
LEBANON JUNCTION #14
LEBANON JUNCTION #15
BERNHEIM #16

BEECH GROVE #17

CEDAR GROVE #18
BERNHEIM #16A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A

CEDAR GROVE #18A
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH
SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH

020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602
020602

021102
021102
021102
021102
021102
021102
021102
021102
021102
021102
021102
020300
020300
020300
020300
020300
020300
020300

1007
1009
1012
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047

1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1018
1019
1020
1021
1023
1000
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015

0202
0102



BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1016

BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1017
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1018
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1019
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1020
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1021
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1022
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1023
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1024
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1025
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1026
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1027
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1028
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1029
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1030
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1031
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1032
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1033
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020300 1035
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3013
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3016
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3017
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3018
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3019
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3020
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3021
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3022
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3023
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3024
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3025
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3026
BULLITT D109 SHEPHERDSVILLE #2-NORTH 020701 3030
BULLITT D111 SALT RIVER #17A

BULLITT D113 BEECH GROVE #17B

BULLITT D114 BEECH GROVE #17C

Effective: August 23, 2013

History: Repealed and reenacted 2013 (1st Extra. Sess.) Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 87,
effective August 23, 2013. -- Repealed and reenacted 2002 Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 49,
effective January 31, 2002. -- Repealed and reenacted 1996 Ky. Acts ch. 1, sec. 49,
effective January 11, 1996. -- Created 1991 (2d Extra. Sess.) Ky. Acts ch. 5, sec. 49,
effective January 8, 1992,



